
Product Code  
and Description
All dimensions quoted are rounded to  
the nearest 5mm or nearest 1/2 inch

A
Overall Width

B
Overall Depth

C
Overall Height

C
Weight

 
Trace Coffee Table

1100 mm
43 in 

550 mm
21.5 in 

350 mm 
14 in

18.1 kg

 
Trace Square Coffee Table

850 mm
33.5 in

850 mm
33.5 in 

250 mm 
10 in

23.6 kg

 
Trace Side Table

450 mm
17.5 in 

300 mm
12 in 

450 mm 
17.5 in

8.9 kg

 
Trace Coffee Table  
600 Circular

600 mm 
23.5 in 

600 mm
23.5 in 

350 mm 
14 in

15.7 kg

 
Trace Coffee Table  
800 Circular

800 mm
31.5 in 

800 mm 
31.5 in 

350 mm 
14 in

11.2 kg

Testing
Our tables are designed to meet or exceed all EN performance 
requirements per EN 15372:2008, which includes the following tests:
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Structural testing certifications

 
Trace coffee table 600 circular  
BS EN 15372:2008, Level 2 
Static load 120kg

 
Trace coffee table 800 circular  
ANSI/BIFMA X5.5 - 2014 
Static load 125 lb

•	Edges of top rounded or chamfered, no burrs or sharp edges

•	Shall not be possible for load bearing parts to come loose unintentionally

•	Shear and squeeze points during use

•	Stability under vertical force — Main surface

•	Horizontal static load — High

•	Vertical static load

•	Horizontal fatigue

•	Vertical impact for tables without glass

C

BA

Trace Table Technical Specifications Trace Small Table Technical Specifications

Servicing
If a component is damaged  
and needs replacing then  
please email our team with  
an image of the damaged  
part and reference your order 
number, we will be happy to 
facilitate any replacements.

Warranty
naughtone offers a 10 Year 
warranty across all products. 
Details on the terms and 
conditions of naughtones 
warranty can be found at 
naughtone.com/warranty
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