Trace Table Technical Specifications

Testing

Our tables are designed to meet or exceed all EN performance requirements per EN 15372:2008, which includes the following tests:

- Edges of top rounded or chamfered, no burrs or sharp edges
- Shall not be possible for load bearing parts to come loose unintentionally
- Shear and squeeze points during use
- Stability under vertical force Main surface
- Horizontal static load High
- Vertical static load
- Horizontal fatigue
- Vertical impact for tables without glass

Structural testing certifications

TRA600D

Trace coffee table 600 circular BS EN 15372:2008, Level 2 Static load 120kg

TRA800DTrace coffee table 800 circular **ANSI/BIFMA X5.5 - 2014** Static load 125 lb

Servicing



If a component is damaged and needs replacing then please email our team with an image of the damaged part and reference your order number, we will be happy to facilitate any replacements.

Warranty



naughtone offers a **10 Year** conditions of naughtones naughtone.com/warranty

Trace Small Table Technical Specifications























Product Code and Description All dimensions quoted are rounded to the nearest 5mm or nearest 1/2 inch	A Overall Width	B Overall Depth	C Overall Height	C Weight
1 TRACT Trace Coffee Table	1100 mm 43 in	550 mm 21.5 in	350 mm 14 in	18.1 kg
2 TRASQ Trace Square Coffee Table	850 mm 33.5 in	850 mm 33.5 in	250 mm 10 in	23.6 kg
3 TRAST Trace Side Table	450 mm 17.5 in	300 mm 12 in	450 mm 17.5 in	8.9 kg
TRA600D Trace Coffee Table 600 Circular	600 mm 23.5 in	600 mm 23.5 in	350 mm 14 in	15.7 kg
TRA800D Trace Coffee Table 800 Circular	800 mm 31.5 in	800 mm 31.5 in	350 mm 14 in	11.2 kg



